600 mA/1000 mA，2.5 MHz 降压-升压式
DC-DC转换器
  ADP2503/ADP2504
Rev. 0
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However,
no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of
patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to
change without notice. No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or

图31 10引脚LFCSP_WD封装
3 mm × 3 mm，超薄，双排引脚(CP-10-9) 图示尺寸单位为mm。
订购指南
型号 电压 最大电流 温度范围 封装描述 封装选项 标识
ADP2503ACPZ-2.8-
R71
2.8 V 0.6 A -40°C ~ +85°C 10引脚 LFCSP_WD封装 CP-10-9 L9Y
ADP2503ACPZ-3.3-
R71
3.3 V 0.6 A -40°C ~ +85°C 10引脚 LFCSP_WD封装 CP-10-9 L9Z
ADP2503ACPZ-3.5-
R71
3.5 V 0.6 A -40°C ~ +85°C 10引脚 LFCSP_WD封装 CP-10-9 LAP
ADP2503ACPZ-4.2-
R71
4.2 V 0.6 A -40°C ~ +85°C 10引脚 LFCSP_WD封装 CP-10-9 LA0
ADP2503ACPZ-4.5-
R71
4.5 V 0.6 A -40°C ~ +85°C 10引脚 LFCSP_WD封装 CP-10-9 LA1
ADP2503ACPZ-5.0-
R71
5.0 V 0.6 A -40°C ~ +85°C 10引脚 LFCSP_WD封装 CP-10-9 LA2
ADP2504ACPZ-2.8-
R71
2.8 V 1 A -40°C ~ +85°C 10引脚 LFCSP_WD封装 CP-10-9 L9T
ADP2504ACPZ-3.3-
R71
3.3 V 1 A -40°C ~ +85°C 10引脚 LFCSP_WD封装 CP-10-9 L85
ADP2504ACPZ-3.5-
R71
3.5 V 1 A -40°C ~ +85°C 10引脚 LFCSP_WD封装 CP-10-9 LAN
ADP2504ACPZ-4.2-
R71
4.2 V 1 A -40°C ~ +85°C 10引脚 LFCSP_WD封装 CP-10-9 L9U
ADP2504ACPZ-4.5-
R71
4.5 V 1 A -40°C ~ +85°C 10引脚 LFCSP_WD封装 CP-10-9 L9V
ADP2504ACPZ-5.0-
R71
5.0 V 1 A -40°C ~ +85°C 10引脚 LFCSP_WD封装 CP-10-9 L9W
ADP2503-2.8-EVAL-
Z1